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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

-     12.9
       3.7

-    100.0

-      9.3
       0.0
-      7.8

 8,024
 2,399

 0

 11,922
 0

 865

 9,215
 2,313

 4

 13,142
 0

 938

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  27,470

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 10,423

 12,787

 11,532

 14,080

-      9.6

-      9.2

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 421,291

 214,856

 0

 420,711
 580

 214,207
 649

 0
 0

-     13.4
-     51.0

-      2.1
   1,321.3

-    100.0
-    100.0

 845,227
 1,133

 416,299
 1,336

 0
 0

 976,041
 2,313

 425,395
 94

 61
 76

 424,516
 553

 202,092
 687

 0
 0

 425,069

 202,779

 0

 846,360

 417,635

 0

 978,354

 425,489

 137

-     13.5

-      1.8

-    100.0

 19,946  22,357 -     10.8
 3,264  3,255        0.3

 23,210  25,612 -      9.4Total - Commercial 

Domestic
International

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 4,133
 127

 5,248
 109

-     21.2
      16.5

Non-Commercial:

 30,969 -     11.3

 4,260  5,357 -     20.5Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  632,948  633,097  1,471,956 -     14.0 1,266,045
 233,721  220,770  458,850 -      0.9 454,491International

Total - Commercial  866,669  853,867  1,720,536  1,930,806 -     10.9

Total - Non-Commercial  6,314  6,720  13,034  17,658 -     26.2

 12,625
 409

 17,553
 105

-     28.1
     289.5

 6,538
 182

 6,087
 227

Grand Total - Passengers  1,733,570  1,948,464 -     11.0 860,587 872,983

Total - Air Carrier  636,147  627,848  1,263,995  1,403,980 -     10.0

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  230,522  226,019  456,541  526,826 -     13.3

Domestic
International
Transborder

 211,657
 0

 18,865

 208,028
 0

 17,991

 419,685
 0

 36,856

 493,602
 0

 33,224

-     15.0
       0.0

      10.9

Regional:
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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International

Domestic
International

 409
 687

 10,190
 14,379

 364
 655

 12,934
 16,701

 217
 342

 5,063
 7,574

 192
 344

 5,127
 6,805

      12.4
       4.8

-     21.2
-     13.9

 1,096

 24,569

 1,019

 29,635

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 560

 12,637

 536

 11,932

       7.5

-     17.1

Grand Total - Cargo  25,665  30,655 13,197 12,468 -     16.3

 10,599  13,298 5,280 5,319Domestic
 15,066  17,357

-     20.3
-     13.2 7,917 7,149

TonnesCargo -

International

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -




